			SUB I	1/22/11				
Tariff No.	4				2	2nd Revise	d Page No. 1	
	Name/Permit Numl Trade Name(s)		oanco LTD. Inwood Disposal					
	tariff and/or any sthe same as, or a indicates an original Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index Subject Index 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21A 22 23 24	ned in this tariff supplements to are before, the inal page. Current Revision 2 22 O O O O O O O O O O O	CHEC are listed below in the tariff listed on issue date of this part of the page Number 25 25a 25b 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41	this page hav	ve issue date	es that are	Current Revision	
Issued by:	Alex Brenner, Sr	. Market Analys	t					
Issue Date:	November 16, 20	011			Effe	ctive Date:	January 1, 2012	
	,		(For Officia	al Use Only)			• •	
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	4	-								14th Revise	ed Page No. 25				
Company Name Registered Trac	e/Permit Numbe de Name(s)	r:	Rabanco LTD												
		ltem 1	105 Multi-fan	nily Service - R	ates per Conta	iner									
Service Area:	See Appendix	A and Appen	dix B												
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard				
Permanent Accts	32 Gallott	04 Gallon	90 Gallon	1 Talu	1.25 Talu	1.5 Talu	2 Talu	3 Talu	4 Talu	0 Talu	o raiu				
First Pick-up	\$ 2.90	\$ 4.58	\$ 6.95	\$ 13.78	\$ 16.61	\$ 19.87	\$ 26.24	\$ 37.87	\$ 50.53	\$ 74.99	\$ 98.97				
Each Add'l Pick-up		\$ 4.58	\$ 6.95			\$ 19.87	\$ 26.24	\$ 37.87	\$ 50.53						
Special Pick-ups	\$ 5.12					\$ 27.31	\$ 30.43	\$ 42.06	\$ 54.72	\$ 79.18					
Monthly Rent	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1.75	\$ 4.70	\$ 4.90	\$ 5.15	\$ 7.15	\$ 8.80	\$ 10.10	\$ 15.15	\$ 18.20				
Temporary Accoun	<u>t</u>														
Initial Delivery															
Pickup Rate															
Rent Per Day															
Rent Per Month															
Note 1:	The charge inc			g is \$ 2.36 per y	/ard. Descriptio	on/rules related	to recycling								
Note 2:	program are sh The charge inc	luded in this ra	ate for yardwas	te is \$ <u>n/a</u> . De	escription/rules	related to									
	yardwaste prog														
Note 3:	In addition to the				,	,	s: <\$0.76> (R)	per yard.							
Note 4:	Customers will be charged for service requested even if fewer units are picked up on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled cans. No credits will be given if customer														
	fails to set rece	ptacles out for	collection.	•			ustomer								
Note 5:	The charge for regular pickup		extra can, unit	t, toter, mini-ca	n, or micro-min	i-can on a									
			Rate per	receptacle	1			Rate per	receptacle	7					
	Type of re	eceptacle	Per	pickup			eceptacle	Per	oickup						
	32-gallon can c	or unit	\$ 2.90			2 Yd		\$ 26.24]					
	64 gallon cart		\$ 4.58			3 Yd		\$ 37.87	+						
	96 gallon cart		\$ 6.95		_	4 YD		\$ 50.53		_					
	1 Yd		\$ 13.78			6 Yd		\$ 74.99		_					
	1.25 Yd		\$ 16.61		_	8 Yd		\$ 98.97		_					
	1.5 Yd		\$ 19.87]					_					
Note 6:	Customers may														
	\$ <u>n/a</u> per can/t area in which th				•										
	than normal sc					be provided o	on other								
Accessorial cha	arges assessed ((lids, unlocking	ı, unlatching, et	tc.)											
	Gate charge \$1	1 40													
	Cate onarge w	1.40													
						Recy	ycling service r	ates on this pa	ige expire on:	August	31, 2012				
Issued by:	Alex Brenner, S	Sr. Market Ana	llyst												
Issue Date:	November 16,	2011		(For Official	Use Only)			E	Effective Date:	January 1, 20)12				
				(1 of Official	OGC Offig)										
Docket No. TG-			_ Date:		By:										

									801	D	1/22/11												
Tariff No.	4																		5th	Rev	vised Page	No.	25a
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)		oanco LTD. nwood Dis																				
Service Are	a: As defined in Ap	pend	lix A and A	Apper				teria	l (Compar	y-o	e To Disp wned conta drop box, p	nei	r) - Multi-Fa		turn ly Customer	S							
							Size	or T	ype of Cor	tair	ner												
Permanent	Service	1	10 Yard	12	2 Yard	_	15 Yard		18 Yard	_	20 Yard		25 Yard		30 Yard	_	35 Yard		0 Yard	_	45 Yard	Ę	50 Yard
	ent (if applicable)	\$	32.00		32.00		34.00		36.00	_	36.00	\$	38.00	_			44.00		44.00		50.00	\$	50.00
First Picku	ıp tional Pickup	\$ \$	129.37 129.37		131.72 131.72		141.16 141.16		147.08 147.08	\$	152.95 152.95	\$ \$					190.60 190.60		200.09		216.20 216.20	\$	229.00 229.00
Special Pi	<u>'</u>	Ψ	129.31	φ	131.72	φ	141.10	φ	147.00	Ψ	152.95	φ	104.73	۱	170.52	φ	190.00	φ	200.09	Ψ	210.20	φ	229.00
Temporary										!				ļ									
Initial Deliv		\$	50.00		50.00		50.00		50.00	\$		\$				\$	50.00		50.00	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Pickup Ra		\$	138.82		140.82		150.61		156.18			\$				\$	199.70		209.54		225.30	\$	238.10
Rent Per I	Calendar Day	\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$		\$		\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$	3.85	\$ \$	3.85
Note 4: Note 5:																							
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid	ds, ur	nlocking, u	nlatch	hing, etc.)																		
	Gate charge \$1.40																						
													Rec	ycl	ling service r	ate	s on this pa	ge e	xpire on:		August	31, 2	2012
Issued by:	Alex Brenner, Sr. M	larket	t Analyst																				
Issue Date:	November 16, 2011				(For O)fficia	al Use Only	<u>v)</u>									Е	ffect	tive Date:	Jan	uary 1, 20′	12	
Docket No.	TG		[Date:	,			,	_ By:														

Tariff No.		4																		5th	Rev	rised Page	No.	25b
	Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD. G-12 Registered Trade Name(s) Lynnwood Disposal																							
	Item 105 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - Multi-Family Customers Rates stated per drop box, per pickup Service Area: As defined in Appendix A and Appendix B																							
Service Area	a: As	defin	ed in A	Appen	idix A and	d Ap	pendix B						Size o	rТ	Гуре of Con	tain	er							
Permanent S	Servi	ce			10 Yard		12 Yard	1	15 Yard	1	18 Yard		20 Yard		25 Yard	_	30 Yard	35 Yard		40 Yard	4	15 Yard	į	50 Yard
First Picku				\$	199.86		219.52		241.11	\$	273.28	\$		\$	323.62		364.87	\$		447.37		515.20		560.00
Each Addit			0	\$	199.86	\$	219.52	\$	241.11	\$	273.28	\$	\$ 282.36	\$	323.62	\$	364.87	\$ 406.12	\$	447.37	\$	515.20	\$	560.00
Temporary S		се																						
Pickup Rat	te																							
mile. Mileage harge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Note 4: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling <credit>/debit (if applicable) is: <\$2.65> (R) per yard. Note 5: The charge included in this rate for recycling is \$ 8.25 per yard. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) Gate charge \$1.40(A) Recycling service rates on this page expire on: August 31, 2012</credit>																								
Issued by:	Alex	Brenn	er, Sr.	Marke	et Analyst																			
Issue Date:	Nove	ember	16, 201	11							(For 0	Offi	ficial Use Only	·)				E	ffec	tive Date:	Jan	uary 1, 201	12	
_														,										
Docket No. T	ГG					_ Da	te:				By:													

Tariff No.	4									5th R	evised Pag	e No. 30		
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Rabanco LTI Lynnwood Di			lecyc	ling, Inc.	G-1	2						
			terial ((Custome	er-ow		ainer) - MULTI						
	Service Area: As defined in Appendix A & B NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1.													
						Size	or Tv	pe of Cor	ntaine	er				
Permanent	Service	+	2 Ya	rd	3 Ya		4 Ya		6 Ya					
	ent (if applicable)				0 .0		1		1					
First Picku		1	\$	91.82	\$	132.52	\$	176.86	\$	262.45				
	tional Pickup		\$	91.82		132.52		176.86		262.45				
Special Pi			\$	91.82		132.52	\$	176.86	\$	262.45				
Temporary	•	1	, ,	00_	Ψ	. 02.02	<u> </u>		, ,					
Initial Deliv		1												
Pickup Ra	-													
	Calendar Day													
Rent Per M		1					-							
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	The charge included in yardwaste program ar In addition to the recyclustomers will be characterized particular trip. No crefails to set receptacles	e shown on pa cling rates sho arged for servic dit will be giver	ige <u>n/a</u> wn ab e requ n for p	<u>a</u> . ove, a re uested ev artially fil	cyclir ven if led ca	ng <credit fewer un ans. No d</credit 	>/de its ar credit	bit (if app	licabl up or given	n a if customer		yard. 31, 2012		
Issued by:	Alex Brenner, Sr. Mar	ket Analyst												
Issue Date:	November 16, 2011							E	<u>ffe</u> ct	ive Date: Ja	anuary 1, 20)12		
				(For Of	ficial (Use Only,)							
Docket No.	TG	[Date: _					_ By:						